
401-12835 Lilley Dr, Maple Ridge, BC, Canada V2X 0G1 sales@powerconnect.ca

Part Number Configuration

Options
Blank - No Options

Model Voltage
A - 120/240
B - 120/208
C - 347/600

Amperage
400 1000
600 1200
800 1600

Phase

1 - Single Phase
3 - Three Phase

- LED Light
- Receptacle
- FanL

R
F

- Insulation
- Custom Colour

- Internal MeterI
CC

IM
- Stainless SteelSS

SEK-BC - 800 - 3 - C - 

SEK-BC Series

Phase Voltage DWH
1

3

Amp
400-600

400-1200

20”

20”

56”

56”

75”

75”

120/240

120/208/600

3 1600 20”76”75”120/208/600

Options

• LED Light
• Heater
• Receptacle
• Fan
• Stainless Steel

• Insulation
• Custom Power Coat
• Internally Mounted Meter 
   with Viewing Window 
  (BCH Approval Required)

Specifications

• Marine Grade CSA 3R 
   Aluminum
• Pad Mount
• Double Doors with 3 Point 
  SS Handle and Latch

• Removable Lifting Ears
• ASA 61 Grey Powder Coat 
  Finish
• Main Breaker

• External Meter Base
• BCH Rated Wireway, Metering 
   Section, Sealing Provisions
• Line and Load Lugs Included

The SEK-BC Series outdoor kiosks are designed 
and built in compliance with BC Hydro’s latest 
standards for outdoor secondary services 
applications.
Single Phase up to 600A, 
Three Phase up to 1600A.

Main Distribution Centres 
SEK-BC SERIES

Date:
Job Name:
Designation:


