## POWER C®NNECT



# **SEK-BC SERIES**

#### **Main Distribution Centres**

The SEK-BC Series outdoor kiosks are designed and built in compliance with BC Hydro's latest standards for outdoor secondary services applications.

Single Phase up to 600A, Three Phase up to 1600A.

**Designation:** 

#### **Specifications**

- Marine Grade CSA 3R Aluminum
- Pad Mount
- Double Doors with 3 Point SS Handle and Latch
- Removable Lifting Ears
- ASA 61 Grey Powder Coat Finish
- Main Breaker

- External Meter Base
- BCH Rated Wireway, Metering Section, Sealing Provisions
- Line and Load Lugs Included

#### **Options**

- LED Light
- Heater
- Receptacle
- Fan
- Stainless Steel
- Insulation
- Custom Power Coat
- Internally Mounted Meter with Viewing Window (BCH Approval Required)

Phase	Amp	Voltage	Н	W	D
1	400-600	120/240	75″	56"	20"
3	400-1200	120/208/600	75″	56"	20"
3	1600	120/208/600	75"	76"	20"

### **Part Number Configuration**

# SEK-BC - 800 - 3 - C -

Model	Amperage	Phase	Voltage				
SEK-BC Series	400 1000 600 1200 800 1600	1 - Single Phase 3 - Three Phase	<b>A</b> - 120/240 <b>B</b> - 120/208 <b>C</b> - 347/600				
<b>Options</b>							
Blank - No Options L - LED Light	<b>R</b> - Receptacle <b>F</b> - Fan	I - Insulation CC - Custom Colour	IM - Internal Meter SS - Stainless Steel				